Page 1/4
L1KOU • Rev. 2025-6-25
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
The Kolika is a robust LED luminaire that offers a high-power source that is ideal for
work and commercial spaces. The Kolika series allows you to achieve a consistently simple
and elegant look throughout a space, without compromising the efficiency.
• Construction

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L1KOU
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Brand Model number
Lutron Visit www.lutron.com/advance
for a list of dimmers (Mark VII)
that will work with this driver
Leviton IllumaTech IP7 series
Philips Sunrise - SR12OOZTUNV
L1KOU L 90
Series Size1 Lamp
type
Lumen
package
(lm/ft)
CRI Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting
color
Power
cable
finish
Canopy
finish
Options
L1KOU 02 -
03 -
04 -
05 -
06 -
07 -
08 -
09 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'
17'
18'
19'
20'
21'
L - LED S1 -
S2 -
S3 -
S4 -
320